Catalog Page ScopeMeter 190 Series
NEW: Fluke 192, Fluke 196 and Fluke 199
60, 100 and 200 MHz with 2.5 GS/s handheld oscilloscopes
Three handheld, battery powered oscilloscopes with up to 200  MHz
bandwidth, 2.5 GS/s real time sampling per input, ideal for engineers who
need the full capabilities of a high-performance oscilloscope in the field.
The new ScopeMeter 190 Series
features:

3 ground leads with hook clip and a 4 mm probe tip adapter.
• CS20MA 4-20mA Current shunt
Ordering Information
• FLK-192 – Fluke 192 ScopeMeter 60 MHz-500MS/s
• FLK-192/S - Fluke 192 ScopeMeter 60 MHz-500MS/s with SCC 190 Kit
• FLK-196 – Fluke 196 ScopeMeter 100 MHz-1GS/s
• FLK-196/S - Fluke 196 ScopeMeter 100 MHz-1GS/s with SCC 190 Kit
• FLK-199 – Fluke 199 ScopeMeter 200 MHz-2.5GS/s
• FLK-199/S - Fluke 199 ScopeMeter 200 MHz-2.5GS/s with SCC 190 Kit